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HOLIDAY LIST 2022-2023

SL No Date Day Holiday
1. 10.07.2022 Sunday Bakrid
2. 09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharam
3. 05.08.2022 Friday Sri Varamahalakshmi Vratha
4. 15.08.2022 Monday Independence day
5. 19.08.2022 Friday Krishna Janmashtami
6. 30.08.2022 Tuesday Swarna Gowri vratha
7. 31.08.2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chathurthi
8. 08.09.2022 Thursday Onam
9. 25.09.2022 Sunday Mahalaya Amavasya
10. 02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi
1. 04.10.2022 Tuesday Mahanavami
12. 05.10.2022 Wednesday Vijayadashsmi
13. 09.10.2022 Sunday 1d Milad
14. 24.10.2022 Monday Naraka Chathurdashi
15. 25.10.2022 Tuesday Deepavali
16. 26.10.2022 Wednesday Balipadyami
17. 01.11.2022 Tuesday Kannada Rajyotsava
18. 11.11.2022 Friday Kanakadasa Jayanthi
19. 25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas
20. 14.01.2023 Saturday Sankranthi
21. 26.01.2023 Thursday Republic day
22. 18.02.2023 Saturday Shivaratri
23. 22.03.2023 Wednesday Ugadi
24. 07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday
25. 14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanthi

Dussehra Vacation

29.09.2022 to 09.10.2022

Christmas Vacation

23.12.2022 to 01.01.2023
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FESTIVAL CELEBRATIONS - 2022/2023

CLASS FESTIVAL
PRE NURSERY
LK G ALL FESTIVALS
UK G
I GANESHA CHATHURTHI
II CHRISTMAS
I ONAM
IV SANKRANTI
\Y DUSSEHRA
VI KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI
VII DEEPAVALI
VIII ENVIRONMENT DAY
IX INDEPENDENCE DAY
X INDEPENDENCE DAY

XI

TEACHER’S DAY

XII

TEACHER’S DAY

INCHARGE: RESPECTIVE CLASS TEACHERS
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ASSESSMENTS 2022-2023

ASSESSMENT -1

GRADE Iil GRADE IV
DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT
15.07.2022 Friday | = ecceeeeee HINDI
18.07.2022 Monday ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE
19.07.2022 Tuesday MATHEMATICS KANNADA
20.07.2022 Wednesday |KANNADA SCIENCE
21.07.2022 Thursday EVS MATHEMATICS
22.07.2022 Friday HINDI ENGLISH
ASSESSMENT - 2
DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT
13.09.2022 Tuesday | = mmemeemeee- COMP & ART
14.09.2022 Wednesday |GK & Msc. MATHEMATICS
16.09.2022 Friday EVS ENGLISH
19.09.2022 Monday KANNADA SCIENCE
21.09.2022 Wednesday [MATHEMATICS HINDI
23.09.2022 Friday ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE
26.09.2022 Monday HINDI KANNADA
28.09.2022 Wednesday |COMP& ART GK & Msc.
ASSESSMENT -3
DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT
15.12.2022 Thursday | = ceccceeeeen SCIENCE
16.12.2022 Friday KANNADA HINDI
19.12.2022 Monday MATHEMATICS ENGLISH
20.12.2022 Tuesday HINDI MATHEMATICS
21.12.2022 Wednesday |ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE
22.12.2022 Thursday EVS KANNADA
ASSESSMENT -4
DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT
17.03.2023 Friday | = cecceeeeee KANNADA
20.03.2023 Monday MATHEMATICS SCIENCE
21.03.2023 Tuesday COMP & ART GK & Msc.
24.03.2023 Friday HINDI ENGLISH
27.03.2023 Monday EVS MATHEMATICS
29.03.2023 Wednesday |ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE
31.03.2023 Friday KANNADA HINDI
03.04.2023 Monday GK & Msc. COMP & ART

110




ASSESSMENTS 2022-2023

GRADE

Ttoll

I Assessment

18-07-2022 TO 22-07-2022

II Assessment

14-09-2022 TO 28-09-2022

IIT Assessment

16-12-2022 TO 22-12-2022

IV Assessment

20-03-2023 TO 03-04-2023

Assessment Date Sheet For - Class V-VIII 2022-2023

TEST \% VI Vi VIII
15.07.2022 KANNADA ENGLISH Il LANG SCIENCE
18.07.2022 | MATHEMATICS I LANG ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE
19.07.2022 ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE I LANG ENGLISH
20.07.2022 | SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE MATHEMATICS 11 LANG
21.07.2022 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS | SOCIAL SCIENCE | MATHEMATICS
22.07.2022 HINDI I LANG SCIENCE Il LANG

MID-TERM Y% VI VII VIII
13.09.2022 GK, ART - - -
14.09.2022 HINDI MATHEMATICS | SOCIAL SCIENCE | MATHEMATICS
16.09.2022 SCIENCE I LANG SCIENCE ENGLISH
19.09.2022 | MATHEMATICS | SOCIAL SCIENCE| MATHEMATICS SCIENCE
21.09.2022 ENGLISH SCIENCE GK,PE,COMP 11 LANG
23.09.2022 KANNADA Il LANG,ART ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE
26.09.2022 | SOCTAL SCIENCE |  ENGLISH 11 LANG GK,PE,COMP
28.09.2022 | COMPUTER, MSC |  GK,PE,COMP Il LANG,ART |1l LANG, PE & GK

TEST-2 \% VI VII VIII
15.12.2022 | SOCIAL SCIENCE I LANG MATHEMATICS | SOCIAL SCIENCE
16.12.2022 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ENGLISH I LANG
19.12.2022 | MATHEMATICS Il LANG SCIENCE ENGLISH
20.12.2022 HIDNI SCIENCE 11 LANG SCIENCE
21.12.2022 ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE Il LANG MATHEMATICS
22.12.2022 KANNADA ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE Il LANG
ARNUAL v VI vII VI
17.03.2023 KANNADA - - -
20.03.2023 | MATHEMATICS I LANG SCIENCE ENGLISH
21.03.2023 | GK,PE & ART GK,PE & COMP | GK,PE & COMP | GK,PE& COMP
24.03.2023 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS 11 LANG SOCIAL SCIENCE
27.03.2023 | SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE MATHEMATICS | MATHEMATICS
29.03.2023 HINDI ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE I LANG
31.04.2023 ENGLISH SOCIAL SCIENCE | Il LANG,ART SCIENCE
03.04.2023 COMP,Msc Il LANG,ART ENGLISH Il LANG,ART
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ASSESSMENTS 2022-2023
CLASS IX- X STD

PRE MID TEST
Subject
Date Class IX Class X
18.07.2022 | MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS
19.07.2022 | 11 LANGUAGE I LANGUAGE
20.07.2022 | SCIENCE SCIENCE
21.07.2022 | ENGLISH ENGLISH
22.07.2022 | SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE
MID TERM
Subject
Date Class IX Class X
16.09.2022 | SCIENCE MATHEMATICS
19.09.2022 | ENGLISH Il LANGUAGE
21.09.2022 | SOCIAL STUDIES SCIENCE
23.09.2022 | 11 LANGUAGE ENGLISH
26.09.2022 | MATHEMATICS SOCIAL STUDIES
28.09.2022 | COMPUTER COMPUTER
POST MID TERM
Subject
Date Class IX Class X
15.12.2022 | SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE
16.12.2022 | ENGLISH ENGLISH
19.12.2022 | SCIENCE SCIENCE
20.12.2022 | MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS
21.12.2022 | 11 LANGUAGE II LANGUAGE

NOTE: PRE BOARD AND ANNUAL EXAM DATES TO BE ANNOUNCED.
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ASSESSMENTS 2022-2023
CLASS XISTD

ASSESSM EN

TS- Grade 11

DATE SCIENCE COMMERCE HUM ANITIES
25-07-2022 ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
26-07-2022 PHYSICS ACCOUNTANCY PSY/LS
27-07-2022 CHEMISTRY BUSINESS STUDIE§ ENTREPRENEURSHI
28-07-2022 MATHS MATHS/IP MATHS/IP
29-07-2022 BIO/CS ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

II - UNIT TEST

DATE SCIENCE COMMERCE HUMANITIES
12-09-2022 ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
13-09-2022 PHYSICS ACCOUNTANCY PSY/LS
14-09-2022 CHEMISTRY BUSINESS STUDIE§ ENTREPRENEURSHI|
15-09-2022 MATHS MATHS/IP MATHS/IP
16-09-2022 BIO/CS ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

DATE SCIENCE COMMERCE HUM ANITIES
17-10-2022 ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
18-10-2022 PHYSICS ACCOUNTANCY PSY/LS
19-10-2022 CHEMISTRY BUSINESS STUDIE§ ENTREPRENEURSH]]
20-10-2022 MATHS MATHS/IP MATHS/IP
21-10-2022 BIO/CS ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

PRE FINAL EXAMINATION

DATE SCIENCE COMMERCE HUMANITIES
16-01-2023 ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
17-01-2023 PHYSICS ACCOUNTANCY PSY/LS
18-01-2023 CHEMISTRY BUSINESS STUDIE§ ENTREPRENEURSH]]
19-01-2023 MATHS MATHS/IP MATHS/IP
20-01-2023 BIO/CS ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

PRACTICAL

EXAMINATION

23-01-2023 -

03-01-2023

FINAL EXAMINATION

DATE SCIENCE COMMERCE HUM ANITIES
06-02-2023 ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
08-02-2023 PHYSICS ACCOUNTANCY PSY/LS
10-02-2023 CHEMISTRY BUSINESS STUDIE§ ENTREPRENEURSH]
13-02-2023 MATHS MATHS/IP MATHS/IP
15-02-2023 BIO/CS ECONOMICS ECONOMICS

I -PTM  20-08-2022
Im-PTM 19-11-2022
I - PTM 04-02-2023

IV - PTM Final

Examination Results
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ASSESSMENT DATES - Grade 12

I- UNIT TEST

SCIENCE DATE COMMERCE
PHYSICS 25-07-2022 ACCOUNTANCY
CHEMISTRY 26-07-2022 BUSINESS STUDIES

MATHS 27-07-2022 MATHS/IP
BIO/CS 28-07-2022 ECONOMICS
ENGLISH 29-07-2022 ENGLISH
SCIENCE DATE COMMERCE
PHYSICS 12-09-2022 ACCOUNTANCY
CHEMISTRY 13-09-2022 BUSINESS STUDIES
MATHS 14-09-2022 MATHS/IP
BIO/CS 15-09-2022 ECONOMICS
ENGLISH 16-09-2022 ENGLISH
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION
SCIENCE DATE COMMERCE
PHYSICS 17-10-2022 ACCOUNTANCY
CHEMISTRY 18-10-2022 BUSINESS STUDIES
MATHS 19-10-2022 MATHS/IP
BIO/CS 20-10-2022 ECONOMICS
ENGLISH 21-10-2022 ENGLISH
RE BOARD O
DECEMBER & JANUARY

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

JANUARY/FEBRUARY

I -PTM 27-08-2022

II - PTM  26-11-2022

III - PTM After Sahodaya Examination Results
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PTM
Pre-Nursery to Grade X

PTM

DATE
IPTM 06.08.2022
IIPTM 22.10.2022
1 PT™M 07.01.2023

* IV PTM - Report Card / Result will be Informed

CLASS XI
PTM DATE
IPTM 20.08.2022
I PTM 19.11.2022
1 PTM 04.02.2023
* IV PTM - XI Final Examination Result
CLASS XII
PTM DATE
[PTM 27.08.2022
I PTM 26.11.2022
III PTM After Sahodaya Examination
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CCA & Competitions 2022 - 2023
PRE Nursery & LKG / UKG

PRE Nursery

Date Competition
29.07.22 | Recite Your Favourite Rhyme
26.08.22 | Cooking with Mom And Dad - Tri Colour
23.09.22 | Look I Am so Creative with My Clay - Alphabets /Numbers / Shapes
25.11.22 | Talk About Farm Animals -Talk with A Prop
16.12.22 | Little Scientest - Simple solutions
20.01.23 | Montessori Activities

LKG - UKG

Date Competition
22.07.22 | Best out of waste
24.08.22 | Tri Colour jewllery with vegetables and fruits
14.09.22 Sparkling hands/mehandi and nail art(parent-child)
30.11.22 | Little Scientest - Science Nerds
14.12.22 | Paint your own t-shirt
27.01.23 | Montessori Activities
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ACTIVITIES AND COMPETITIONS
CLASS -1X & X STD

DATE ACTIVITY COMPETITION
25.06.2022 | Wild life in karnaraka (PPT) | -
06.08.2022 | - Science shrinky
13.08.2022 | s Stand up mike/ rap/ comedy
27.08.2022 ( s Expressions
12.11.2022 Science Adventure | 0 —emeemmemee-
13.01.2023 Cinema scope Logo design

CLASS — XI & XII STD

Activities & Competitions - Grade 11 & 12

Month Activities Competitions
JULY Fresher's Day Brand Wars
AUGUST Talent Search Scientist in You
SEPTEMBER Commerce Fest Innopreneuer
OCTOBER Science Conclave Advertwisting
NOVEMBER MUN App/Web Development
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LET'S HAVE A LITTLE RESEARCH ON TREES:

Question 1)

| produce acorns that squirrels love to eat. What type of tree am 1?
Question 2)

| am the tallest tree in the world. What tree am |?

Question 3)

What is the age of the oldest living tree on earth?

Question 4)

Where can you find the oldest living tree?

Question 5)

What do you call a tree that doesn't lose its leaves in the fall?
Question 6)

Which season does the tree's leaves turn from green to red, orange,
or yellow?

Question 7)

What type of gas do trees and other plants produce that is helpful to
humans?

Question 8)

Which is the fastest growing tree?

Question 9)

How many (estimated) trees are living on earth?

Question 10)

| am a type of tree that can grow in salty water, you can find me along

rivers and shores. What tree am 1?
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